
UPCCAA Annual List of Qualified Contractors For CY 2018

Contractor's Name Contact Person E-Mail Address Address - Street Telephone Fax License # License Class Code

All County Flooring Carl Hancock carl@allcounty-flooring.com PO Box 965
Benicia, CA 94510 707-205-4229 866-321-2909 988380 C15

AMS.Net Dave Zieker dzieker@ams.net 502 Commerce Way
Livermore, CA 94551 925-245-6100 925-245-6150 763508 C7

Beals Martin & Associates, Inc. Dwight A.Ortman dwight@bealsmartin.com 2596 Bay Road, Suite A
Redwood, CA 94063 650-367-7645 650-364-8141 396189 A, B

Bell Products Inc Gina Massolo gmassolo@bellproducts.com 722 Soscol Ave.                           
Napa, CA. 94559 707-255-1811 707-255-1908 171534 A, B, C4, C20, C36, C43

Bothman Construction Angie Ramos aramos@bothman.com 2690 Scott Blvd.                           
Santa Clara, CA. 95050 408-279-2277 408-279-2281 440332 A, B, C8, C27

Bowen Engineering Erik Bowen bowendemo@yahoo.com 4664S Cedar Avenue                           
Fresno, CA. 93725 559-233-7468 559-233-7468 656741 A,C10,C21,C50,C22,ASB,HAZ

Cal Coast Telecom Marie Pernick marie@cctcom.net 886 Faulstich Court                         
San Jose, CA. 95112 408-275-8888x212 408-275-8895 732886 C7

Champion's & Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Jan Christensen jan@championsplumbing.com 281 Arthur Road                           
Martinez, CA. 94553 925-372-0881 925-372-9448 792404 C-4, C36

Dell Monte Electric Scott Mullins smullins@delmonteelectric.com 6998 Sierra Court                        
Dublin, CA. 94568 925-829-6000 925-829-6033 161955 C10

Dowdle & Sons Mechanical, inc Shelly Dowdle sdowdle@dowdleandsonsmech.com100 Tower Rd.                        
American Canyon, CA. 94503 707-224-6968 707-224-7885 542743 A, B, C4, C20, C36

Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc. Tiana Cooper Tiana.cooper@drilltechdrilling.com 2200 Whymore Way
Antioch, CA 94509 925-978-2060 925-978-2063 745354 A,C57,C-61/D-30 

Eagle Electric Terry Morris terry@eagleelect.com 3942 Valley Ave. Suite J
Pleasanton, CA 94566 925-426-9370 925-426-9370 380276 C10

Electronic Innovations Inc. Eric Bledsoe info@eigates.com 21 Parr Blvd
Richmond, CA 94801 510-233-2795 510-232-3205 406608 C7,C10,C61/D28

Envise Annie Jackman sfraze@enviseco.com 33333 Western Ave.                            
Union City, CA. 94587 510-240-3181 510-475-9081 1005262 B, C4, C7, C16, C20, C36

Foam Experts Roofing Joyce Martin foamexperts@aol.com PO Box 1546                            
Mesa, AZ. 85211 480-835-5404 480-833-8316 501167 C39

Foothill Air Conditioning and Heating Inc. Steve Davies steve@foothillac.com 17419 Farley Road West
Los Gatos, CA 95030 408-395-2500 408-395-2064 363862 B,C20,C43

Granite Rock Company Cindy Short cshort@graniterock.com 5225 Hellyer Ave. Suite 220                           
San Jose, CA. 95138 408-574-1400 408-365-9548 22 A, B, HAZ

Guerra Construction Group Anabel Corona admin@guerraco.com
984 Memorex Drive
Santa Clara, CA 95050 408-279-2027 408-279-2044 915544 A,B

Indoor Environmental Services Matt Small msmall@ies-hvac.com 1512 Silica Ave.                           
Sacramento, CA. 95815 916-988-8808 925-344-7189 646794 C20, C38, C4, C10, C36, C43, B
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J.D. Cahill Electric Joe Cahill jdcahillelectric@comcast.net 4355 Technology Drive, Suite B 
Livermore, CA 94551 925-525-5982 925-292-4876 786473 C10

Mar Con Builders Inc Danny Nunez danny@marconcompany.com 8108A Capwell Drive                          
Oakland, CA. 94621 510-639-1914 510-639-1915 829636 B, C15, C6, C9

McGuire and Hester Mabel Cater mcater@mcguireandhester.com 2810 Harbor Bay Parkway                            
Alameda, CA. 94502 510-632-7676 510-562-5209 95879 A, B, C27, C31, HAZ

National Electric Inc Alex Mehdiyoun alex@nationalelectricpro.com 29380 Union City Blvd.                         
Union City, CA. 94587 510-475-9400 510-475-9411 605180 C10

Pacific Power & Systems Amy Carltron amyc@rbigroup.net 4970 Peabody Rd.                            
Fairfield, CA. 94533 707-437-2300 707437-2388 458315 C7, C10

Paragon Mechanical Inc Richard Marsh rmarsh@paragonmechanical.com 1610 Caputo Blvd.                            
Morgan Hill, CA 95037 408-727-7303 408-566-6190 490427 C20, C36, C43, B

PCD Christian Velasquez cvelasquez@pcdinc.net 1032 Maxwell Dr.
Santa Rosa, CA 95401 707-546-3633 707-575-6818 527657 C7

Redgwick Construction Co Bob Rahebi bob@redgwick.com 21 Hegenburger Ct.            
Oakland, CA 94621 510-792-1727 510-792-1728 140057 A

Rodan Builders Mirium Lacues mlacues@rodanbuilders.com 859 Cowen Road            Burlington, 
CA 94010 650-508-1700 650-508-1705 858119 A,B,C21

Sierra Traffic Markings Inc. Kelli Cornelison proposals@sierratrafficmarkings.com9725 Del Road. Suite B                         
Roseville, CA. 95747 916-774-9080 916-774-9088 755317 C32

Sposeto Engineering Inc. Vinh Troung vinht@sposetoengineering.com 4558 Contractors Place
Livermore, CA 94551-4805 925-443-4200 925-443-5800 310292 A, C-8

Smith & Sons Electric Inc Charleen Smith -Lighthill charleen@smithandsonselectric.com44081 South Grimmer Blvd                          
Fremont, CA. 94538 510-651-4994 510-651-1954 437138 C10

Vera's Painting Veronique Loizu lvpaint@outlook.com 22938 Mariano St                          
Woodland Hills, CA. 91367 818-225-1800 818-225-8112 977056 C33
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